Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curry - (1188083) - Farnham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.52
2:29.48
2:30.69
2:30.76
2:33.95
2:34.84
2:35.44
2:36.01
2:36.90
2:40.29
2:40.91
2:41.43
2:42.33
2:42.77
2:45.49
2:48.87
2:51.86
2:55.73
2:56.06
2:57.08
2:57.09
3:03.22
3:05.13
3:05.63
3:11.72

3:11.78
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Date

26/10/19
30/11/19
15/12/19
29/06/19
30/10/21
02/12/18
27/06/21
27/10/18
02/10/21
15/04/18
09/03/19
10/03/18
30/06/18
02/06/18
28/10/17
02/12/17
11/06/17
03/06/17
02/07/17
09/04/17
02/04/17
07/01/17
11/12/16
19/11/16
04/06/16
03/07/16
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Meet

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019
Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Farnham Club Champs

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Farnham

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
Alton & District Club Championship

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
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Venue

Hart
Waterlooville
Hart
Farnham
Hart
Spectrum LC
Farnham LC
Hart
Aldershot
Bognor Regis
Hart LC
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Waterlooville
Waterlooville
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Waterlooville
Arun
Basingstoke
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Farnham 3
Farnham 3
Farnham 3
Farnham 4

3
Farnham 3

0
Farnham 3
Farnham 3
Alton & Dist 3
Farnham 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
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3:21.54
3:32.64
3:38.54

4:08.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.95
2:36.90
2:35.44
2:30.69
2:29.48
2:28.52
2:30.76
2:40.91
2:34.84
2:36.01
2:42.33
2:42.77
2:40.29
2:41.43
2:48.87
2:45.49
2:56.06
2:51.86
2:55.73
2:57.08
2:57.09
3:03.22
3:05.13
3:05.63
3:12.45
3:11.78
3:11.72
3:21.54
3:32.64
3:38.54

4:08.04
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14/02/16
28/11/15
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Date

30/10/21
02/10/21
27/06/21
15/12/19
30/11/19
26/10/19
29/06/19
09/03/19
02/12/18
27/10/18
30/06/18
02/06/18
15/04/18
10/03/18
02/12/17
28/10/17
02/07/17
11/06/17
03/06/17
09/04/17
02/04/17
07/01/117
11/12/16
19/11/16
24/07/16
03/07/16
04/06/16
14/02/16
28/11/15
11/07/15
2211114
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Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3

Farnham

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019

Farnham Club Champs

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
Alton & District Club Championship

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Alton District Club Championships

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

Alton & District Club Championships
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Southampton
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Waterloovillle
Alton
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